GLF iprotect® Series
Size 2 & 3 Tanktop Mounted Return Line Filters
Max. 800 l/min - 10 bar
GLF iprotect® Series
Size 2 & 3 Tanktop Mounted Return Line Filters
2
A compact, cost
effective low pressure

GLF3 Length 2 250 375 600 650
GLF3 Length 3 375 500 750 800
Indicator Type Code
Both Indicator Ports plugged P2
Bypass and Indicator Setting indicator Code
1.7 bar 1.2 bar G
Box 1
Ordering information
Box 2
Box 3 Box 4
Box 5
Box 8
Box 6
GLF2 2 10QI B P2 G G20 MF
Box 1 Box 2 Box 3 Box 4 Box 5 Box 6 Box 7 Box 8
Box 7
Filter Connections
Connections
GLF2
Code
GLF3
Code
G1 thread - Single Port G16
G1¼ thread - Single Port G20 G20
G1½ thread - Single Port G24 G24
SAE 2"-3000M Flange - Single Port R32
Highlights Key (denotes part number availability) Code
Item is standard 123
Item is non-standard 123
• Availability of other Seal types (like
Fluoroelastomer) on request.
• Indicators are available separately; See the Spare Indicators table
• Availability of other Connetions (like Dual Ports) on request
• An air breather for the GLF2 is available separately; See the Spare Parts table
• Availability of other options (like ATEX) on request
• Availability of other settings (like a 3,5 bar Bypass / 2.5 bar Indicator) on request
© 2018 Parker Hannifin FDHF654UK
GLF iprotect® Series
Size 2 & 3 Tanktop Mounted Return Line Filters
8
Ordering information Elements and Spare Parts
Spare Elements (Nitrile)
Bypass 1.7 bar Bypass 3.5 bar
Model Media Part Number Part Number
GLF2
Length 1
02QI 944846Q 944854Q
05QI 944848Q 944856Q
10QI 944850Q 944858Q
20QI 944852Q 944860Q
GLF2
Length 2
02QI 944847Q 944855Q
05QI 944849Q 944857Q
10QI 944851Q 944859Q
20QI 944853Q 944861Q
GLF3
Length 1
02QI 944862Q 944874Q
05QI 944865Q 944877Q
10QI 944868Q 944880Q
20QI 944871Q 944883Q
GLF3
Length 2
02QI 944863Q 944875Q
05QI 944866Q 944878Q
10QI 944869Q 944881Q
20QI 944872Q 944884Q
GLF 3
Length 3
02QI 944864Q 944876Q
05QI 944867Q 944879Q
10QI 944870Q 944882Q
20QI 944873Q 944885Q
Spare Parts
Description Part Number
SEAL KIT GLF2 NITRILE GLFSK200
SEAL KIT GLF2 FLUOROELASTOMER GLFSK201